Church of England Fees 2024

Funeral Service in a Church

228.00

Minister attending a Crematorium or burial after the service 34.00

plus travel

Funeral Service at a Crematorium

Churchyard Burial following a service

Churchyard burial fee at graveside only

Churchyard fee for burial of ashes

With no service

Churchyard burial of ashes following a church service
Churchyard burial of ashes with full graveside service
Church Verger

Church Heating

Church Organist

228.00
366.00
473.00
192.00

159.00

266.00
From 50.00
From 40.00
From 100.00



