Church of England Fees 2024

Funeral Service in a Church	228.00
Minister attending a Crematorium or burial after the ser plus travel	vice 34.00
Funeral Service at a Crematorium	228.00
Churchyard Burial following a service	366.00
Churchyard burial fee at graveside only	473.00
Churchyard fee for burial of ashes	192.00
With no service	
Churchyard burial of ashes following a church service	159.00
Churchyard burial of ashes with full graveside service	266.00
Church Verger	From 50.00
Church Heating	From 40.00
Church Organist	From 100.00